
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for  
Thursday, April 14, 2016. 
 
Today, we have four (4) Purchasing bids and four (4) construction bids. 

  



 

  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  16-0124 Replace Windows at Gordon Swift Building 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 A&B Glass       $179,949.25 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 ATC       $89,620.00 
2.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 LMC Corporation      $420,319.90 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFP 16-0154 Pre-Employment Checks 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Accusource Inc.     Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 J.D. Palatine      Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Employers Choice     Proposal Received 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Castle Branch     Proposal Received 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 MBI Worldwide     Proposal Received 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 GIS       Proposal Received 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Pre-Employ.com     Proposal Received 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Summit Security Services    Proposal Received 
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Quick Search     Proposal Received 
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 AAA Credit Screening     Proposal Received 
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Kentech Consulting     Proposal Received 
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 A Check Global     Proposal Received 
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Azura Investigation     Proposal Received 
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFP 16-0154 Pre-Employment Checks 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Sterling Back Check    Proposal Received 
14.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Jason Gernand Accurate Investigations  Proposal Received 
15.______________________________  ____________________________ 
        Proposal Received 
 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
 

  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  16-0163 Transportation Services for Youth Programs 
 
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 AJL International     $219,000.00 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Durham School Services    $107,693.47 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
 



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFP 16-0185 Management of Operations At The McLeland Tennis Center 
  
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    PPuurrcchhaassiinngg  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Lifetime Tennis     Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 2Tennis.net      Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFQ ENV 16-05: CIP SGW 
  
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    EEnnvviirroonnmmeennttaall  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Leggette, Brashears & Graham   Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 US Environmental Services   Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 ECS Texas LLP     Proposal Received 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 AECom      Proposal Received 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 W+M Environmental    Proposal Received 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Apex Geosciences     Proposal Received 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Westin Solutions     Proposal Received 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Terracon      Proposal Received 
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 SCS Engineers     Proposal Received 
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 TRC Environmental     Proposal Received 
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Kleinfelder      Proposal Received 
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Modern Geosciences    Proposal Received 
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Vertex       Proposal Received 
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Enercon      Proposal Received 
14._______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFQ ENV 16-04 : PST 
  
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    EEnnvviirroonnmmeennttaall  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Apex Geosciences     Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Leggette, Brashears & Calhoun   Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 TRC Environmental     Proposal Received 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Kleinfelder      Proposal Received 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Tait       Proposal Received 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 GHD Services     Proposal Received 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Modern Geosciences    Proposal Received 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Vertex       Proposal Received 
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Enercon      Proposal Received 
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  RFQ ENV 16-06:CIP-ACM/PB 
  
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    EEnnvviirroonnmmeennttaall  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 ECS Texas LLP     Proposal Received 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Farmer Environmental    Proposal Received 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
 PSI        Proposal Received 
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Terracon      Proposal Received 
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Industrial Hygiene & Safety   Proposal Received 
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 Belphi       Proposal Received 
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
 TRC Environmental     Proposal Received 
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Vertex       Proposal Received 
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
 Enercon      Proposal Received 
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
  



  

LLOOGG  SSHHEEEETT  
  

Project:  Lower Como Erosion Control Improvements  
  
DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT::    TTPPWW  
DATE:  04/14/16 
   
CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE          IINNDDIIVVIIDDUUAALL  DDEELLIIVVEERRIINNGG  
 
 Austin Filter Systems    $559,638.00 
1.______________________________  ___________________________ 
 Fain       $784,079.50 
2.______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
3. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
4. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
5. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
6. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
7. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
8. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
9. ________________________________  ____________________________ 
  
10. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
11. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
12. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
13. _______________________________  ____________________________ 
  
 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016 
 
 

  



 
Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth public bid 
opening for April 14, 2016. 
 
Thank you for your attention. 

 
 
 


	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING
	BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday April 14, 2016

	COMPANY NAME     INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

